
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
2 Ryan Sessegnon Fulham
3 Tom Davies Everton
4 José Izquierdo Brighton & Hove Albion
5 Sean Morrison Cardiff City
6 Jack Cork Burnley
7 Alireza Jahanbakhsh Brighton & Hove Albion
8 Shane Duffy Brighton & Hove Albion
9 Diogo Jota Wolverhampton Wanderers

10 Neil Etheridge Cardiff City
11 Felipe Anderson West Ham United
12 Ederson Manchester City
13 Kelechi Iheanacho Leicester City
14 Jordon Ibe AFC Bournemouth
15 Danny Williams Huddersfield Town
16 Kenedy Newcastle United
17 Sadio Mané Liverpool FC
18 Hugo Lloris Tottenham Hotspur
19 Andre Gray Watford
20 Tom Cairney Fulham
21 Nathan Redmond Southampton
22 Romelu Lukaku Manchester United
23 David de Gea Manchester United
24 Jorginho Chelsea FC
25 Roberto Firmino Liverpool FC
26 Léo Bonatini Wolverhampton Wanderers
27 Matthew Lowton Burnley
28 Theo Walcott Everton
29 Jamie Vardy Leicester City
30 Callum Wilson AFC Bournemouth
31 Junior Hoilett Cardiff City
32 Jonas Lössl Huddersfield Town
33 Johann Berg Guðmundsson Burnley
34 Ayoze Pérez Newcastle United
35 Rui Patricio Wolverhampton Wanderers
36 Alex Iwobi Arsenal
37 Trent Alexander-Arnold Liverpool FC
38 Andros Townsend Crystal Palace
39 Ruben Neves Wolverhampton Wanderers
40 Jesse Lingard Manchester United
41 Aaron Mooy Huddersfield Town
42 Kasper Schmeichel Leicester City
43 Wilfried Zaha Crystal Palace
44 Leighton Baines Everton
45 Tom Cleverley Watford
46 Paul Pogba Manchester United
47 Aaron Cresswell West Ham United
48 Jeff Hendrick Burnley
49 José Holebas Watford



50 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
51 Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang Arsenal
52 Raúl Jiménez Wolverhampton Wanderers
53 Calum Chambers Fulham
54 Kepa Chelsea FC
55 Sergio Agüero Manchester City
56 Andy Carroll West Ham United
57 Mamadou Sakho Crystal Palace
58 Jordan Pickford Everton
59 Patrick van Aanholt Crystal Palace
60 Jonjo Shelvey Newcastle United
61 Harry Maguire Leicester City
62 Mario Lemina Southampton
63 Antonio Rüdiger Chelsea FC
64 Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur
65 Luka Milivojević Crystal Palace
66 Tomer Hemed Brighton & Hove Albion
67 Alex Pritchard Huddersfield Town
68 Gerard Deulofeu Watford
69 Gylfi Sigurðsson Everton
70 Abdoulaye Doucouré Watford
71 Cédric Soares Southampton
72 Héctor Bellerín Arsenal
73 Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
74 Jean Michaël Seri Fulham
75 Kieran Trippier Tottenham Hotspur
76 Charlie Austin Southampton
77 Ricardo Pereira Leicester City
78 Marcos Alonso Chelsea FC
79 Nicolas Otamendi Manchester City FC
80 Steve Mounié Huddersfield Town
81 Andriy Yarmolenko West Ham United
82 Javier Hernández West Ham United
83 Jamaal Lascelles Newcastle United
84 Fabinho Liverpool FC
85 Glenn Murray Brighton & Hove Albion
86 Adam Smith AFC Bournemouth
87 David Brooks AFC Bournemouth
88 Chris Wood Burnley
89 André Schürrle Fulham
90 Mesut Özil Arsenal
91 DeAndre Yedlin Newcastle United
92 Riyad Mahrez Manchester City
93 Bobby Reid Cardiff City
94 Christian Eriksen Tottenham Hotspur
95 Alexandre Lacazette Arsenal
96 Anthony Martial Manchester United
97 Asmir Begovic AFC Bournemouth
98 Callum Paterson Cardiff City
99 James Ward-Prowse Southampton

100 Mohamed Salah Liverpool FC



AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
2 Ryan Sessegnon Fulham
3 Tom Davies Everton
6 Jack Cork Burnley
9 Diogo Jota Wolverhampton Wanderers

15 Danny Williams Huddersfield Town
24 Jorginho Chelsea FC
30 Callum Wilson AFC Bournemouth
33 Johann Berg Guðmundsson Burnley
36 Alex Iwobi Arsenal
37 Trent Alexander-Arnold Liverpool FC
39 Ruben Neves Wolverhampton Wanderers
40 Jesse Lingard Manchester United
41 Aaron Mooy Huddersfield Town
43 Wilfried Zaha Crystal Palace
45 Tom Cleverley Watford
47 Aaron Cresswell West Ham United
50 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
53 Calum Chambers Fulham
55 Sergio Agüero Manchester City FC
56 Andy Carroll West Ham United
60 Jonjo Shelvey Newcastle United
63 Antonio Rüdiger Chelsea FC
64 Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur
68 Gerard Deulofeu Watford
71 Cédric Soares Southampton
72 Héctor Bellerín Arsenal
78 Marcos Alonso Chelsea FC
83 Jamaal Lascelles Newcastle United
90 Mesut Özil Arsenal
99 James Ward-Prowse Southampton

SUPERSTAR SENSATIONS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
SS-DA Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur
SS-DJ Diego Jota Wolverhampton Wanderers
SS-JWP James Ward-Prowse Southampton
SS-MO Mesut Özil Arsenal
SS-RS Ryan Sessegnon Fulham
SS-SA Sergio Agüero Manchester City FC
SS-WZ Wilfried Zaha Crystal Palace

PREMIER LEAGUE DEBUTS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
PD-JL Jesse Lingard Manchester United
PD-MO Mesut Özil Arsenal

NEW SIGNINGS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
NS-J Jorginho Chelsea FC
NS-RM Riyad Mahrez Manchester City FC



INSERT

BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATIONS
1 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur

22 Romelu Lukaku Manchester United
50 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City FC
63 N'Golo Kanté Chelsea FC

100 Mohamed Salah Liverpool FC

SUPERSTAR SENSATIONS
SS-AP Ayoze Pérez Newcastle United
SS-CW Chris Wood Burnley
SS-DA Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur
SS-DJ Diego Jota Wolverhampton Wanderers
SS-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
SS-GM Glenn Murray Brighton & Hove Albion
SS-JH Junior Hoilett Cardiff City
SS-JHE Javier Hernández West Ham United
SS-JI Jordon Ibe AFC Bournemouth
SS-JP Jordan Pickford Everton
SS-JV Jamie Vardy Leicester City
SS-JWP James Ward-Prowse Southampton
SS-MO Mesut Özil Arsenal
SS-MS Mohamed Salah Liverpool FC
SS-R Abdoulaye Doucouré Watford
SS-RL Romelu Lukaku Manchester United
SS-RS Ryan Sessegnon Fulham
SS-SA Sergio Agüero Manchester City FC
SS-SM Steve Mounié Huddersfield Town
SS-WZ Wilfried Zaha Crystal Palace

NEW SIGNINGS
NS-A Alisson Liverpool FC
NS-AY Andriy Yarmolenko West Ham United
NS-BL Bernd Leno Arsenal
NS-F Fabinho Liverpool FC
NS-FA Felipe Anderson West Ham United
NS-FR Fred Manchester United
NS-J Jorginho Chelsea FC
NS-JMS Jean Michaël Seri Fulham
NS-LT Lucas Torreira Arsenal
NS-ME Mohamed Elyounoussi Southampton
NS-R Richarlison Everton
NS-RJ Raúl Jiménez Wolverhampton Wanderers
NS-RM Riyad Mahrez Manchester City FC
NS-RP Ricardo Pereira Leicester City
NS-YB Yves Bissouma Brighton & Hove Albion

PREMIER LEAGUE DEBUTS
PD-AL Alexandre Lacazette Arsenal
PD-DA Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur



PD-DDG David de Gea Manchester United
PD-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea FC
PD-HK Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
PD-JL Jesse Lingard Manchester United
PD-JV Jamie Vardy Leicester City
PD-MO Mesut Özil Arsenal
PD-RF Roberto Firmino Liverpool FC
PD-SA Sergio Agüero Manchester City FC


